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Lingue
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Esperienze professionali
dal 2021
2021
2018-2020
2011-2016
2001-20M
2001
1998-2001
1987-1997
1986

1985
1982-1985

Formazione
1981
1975-1981

Accreditamento
Hoépital de Moutier

Specialita

Psichiatria e psicoterapia
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/moutier
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/psichiatria

Medicentre Biel-Bienne
Pont-du-Moulin 14
2502 Bienne

T 0324847272
secretariat.mebi@reseaudelarc.net

Scaricare vCard
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